
2018 Eastern Masters' Championships
Stoneham, QC

Fastest time of the day:
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65-69 F MOULIN Louise SQA/STON 88745 2
65-69 F SETTEL Barbara USA 5020821 1

65-69 Count 2
60-64 F CHADWICK Sharon AOA/JOZOW 67362 3

60-64 Count 1
55-59 F SUNDBERG Hannele AOA/JOZOW 5105092 8

55-59 Count 1
50-54 F AUDET Cinthia Weekend 00000 11
50-54 F WOHLBERG Cynthia ALTA/ABMAS 84339 9

50-54 Count 2
45-49 F SMITH Melanie AOA/HEIGH 88646 26

45-49 Count 1
40-44 F MAMO Kareen SQA/STON 62828 27

40-44 Count 1
75-79 M LUSSIER John USA 5709019 4

75-79 Count 1
70-74 M BEGIN Pierre SQA/MAST 62772 7
70-74 M CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 5100394 6

70-74 Count 3
65-69 M LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148 14
65-69 M LECAVALIER Paul Weekend 00000 13
65-69 M WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 15
65-69 M HEILIG Lewis SQA/MAST 74385 12

65-69 Count 4
60-64 M RENAUD Vincent SQA/MAST 61448 18
60-64 M SLABON Karol AOA/CHICO 82184 16
60-64 M HANNA Terrence AOA/JOZOW 5100174 25
60-64 M CAIRNS Howard AOA/JOZOW 63944 24
60-64 M LIZOTTE Denis SQA/MAST 92266 19
60-64 M JOBERTY Robert Weekend 00000 22
60-64 M PIERSANTI Christian AOA/JOZOW 62818 21
60-64 M HULL Morgan Weekend 00000 23

60-64 Count 10
55-59 M SPRECKER Spencer USA 6263058 28
55-59 M SEVACK Lloyd SQA/MAST 5100332 29
55-59 M NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/GLA 62071 35
55-59 M STRANG David USA 4850772 30
55-59 M SEAMAN Jeff Weekend 00000 34
55-59 M BONNEAU Yves SQA/STON 63777 31
55-59 M BOGACZEWICZ Romuald AOA/MLTON 70505 33
55-59 M VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 32

55-59 Count 8
50-54 M RICARD Stephane SQA/STON 88748 37
50-54 M HO Patrick AOA/TSCBM 60222 39
50-54 M TREMBLAY Francois SQA/MAST 63805 38
50-54 M CARRARA Evan USA 6458956 10

50-54 Count 5
45-49 M SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 42
45-49 M RENAUD Eric SQA/MAST 94924 43
45-49 M NICOL Tom AOA/CHICO 5100432 40

45-49 Count 4
40-44 M CHEVALIER Eric SQA/MAST 87709 44
40-44 M PAINCHAUD Patrice SQA/STON 88752 45
40-44 M WALKER David AOA/JOZOW 5100409 46

40-44 Count 3
35-39 M TAILLON Louis-Philippe SQA/STON 88746 47

35-39 Count 1
18-29 M VITIELLO Eric USA 6183727 49
18-29 M KNOX Jay Weekend 00000 48

18-29 Count 2
Total

Age Category Place

00:58.82
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1      1:09.93 1 3
1      1:10.18 2 4

1      1:20.11 1 7

1      1:11.22 1 6

1      1:06.35 1 2
1      1:20.61 2 8

1      1:10.65 1 5

1      1:04.46 1 1

1      1:07.52 1 22

1      1:09.40 1 27
1      1:26.39 2 34

1      1:07.80 1 24
1      1:10.92 2 31
1      1:13.60 3 32
1      1:13.72 4 33

1      1:01.32 1 9
1      1:02.98 2 13
1      1:03.10 3 14
1      1:03.29 4 15
1      1:07.72 5 23
1      1:08.38 6 25
1      1:09.09 7 26
1      DSQ DSQ

1      1:01.30 1 8
1      1:02.32 2 11
1      1:03.33 3 16
1      1:03.65 4 17
1      1:04.93 5 19
1      1:05.49 6 20
1      1:10.08 7 29
1      1:10.46 8 30

1      00:58.82 1 1
1      1:02.48 2 12
1      1:04.81 3 18
1      1:09.96 4 28

1      1:00.71 1 5
1      1:01.12 2 6
1      1:05.82 3 21

1      00:59.82 1 2
1      1:00.67 2 4
1      1:01.24 3 7

1      1:00.37 1 3

1      1:02.21 1 10
1      DNF DNF

44    
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2018 Eastern Masters' Championships Age Category Place
Stoneham, QC

Fastest time of the day: 00:58.82 00:58.89 01:55.11 01:36.49 05:29.31

A
g

e 
C

at
eg

o
ry

G
en

d
er

 R
ac

er
 

O
rg

an
iz

at
io

n

C
ar

d
 #

B
ib

 #

 E
n

te
re

d
 f

o
r 

S
G

1
1=

Y
 0

=
N

 

S
u

p
er

 G
 #

1

S
G

1 
A

g
e 

C
at

 P
la

ce

S
G

1 
G

en
d

er
 P

la
ce

 E
n

te
re

d
 f

o
r 

S
G

2
1=

Y
 0

=
N

 

S
u

p
er

 G
 #

2

S
G

2 
A

g
e 

C
at

 P
la

ce

S
G

2 
G

en
d

er
 P

la
ce

 E
n

te
re

d
 f

o
r 

G
S

1=
Y

 0
=

N
 

G
S

 R
u

n
 1

G
S

 R
u

n
 2

G
S

 C
o

m
b

in
ed

G
S

 A
g

e 
C

at
 P

la
ce

G
S

 G
en

d
er

 P
la

ce

 E
n

te
re

d
 f

o
r 

S
L

1=
Y

 0
=

N
 

S
L

 R
u

n
 1

S
L

 R
u

n
 2

S
L

 C
o

m
b

in
ed

S
L

 A
g

e 
C

at
 P

la
ce

S
L

 G
en

d
er

 P
la

ce

O
ve

ra
ll

 C
o

m
b

in
ed

O
ve

ra
ll

 P
la

ce

G
en

d
er

 P
la

ce

65-69 F MOULIN Louise SQA/STON 88745 2 1   1:09.93 1 3 1    1:11.05 1 4 1  1:05.45 1:11.75 02:17.20 1 3 1  1:06.80 1:02.48 02:09.28 1 5 06:47.46 1 4
65-69 F SETTEL Barbara USA 5020821 1 1   1:10.18 2 4 1    1:11.15 2 5 1  DNF DNS - DNF -  DNS DNS - DNS -

65-69 Count 2
60-64 F CHADWICK Sharon AOA/JOZOW 67362 3 1   1:20.11 1 7 1    1:22.26 1 7 1  1:17.52 1:19.02 02:36.54 1 6 1  1:14.33 1:11.97 02:26.30 1 7 07:45.21 1 6

60-64 Count 1
55-59 F SUNDBERG Hannele AOA/JOZOW 5105092 8 1   1:11.22 1 6 1    1:13.92 1 6 1  1:07.39 1:14.04 02:21.43 1 5 1  1:02.24 00:59.31 02:01.55 1 3 06:48.12 1 5

55-59 Count 1
50-54 F AUDET Cinthia Weekend 00000 11 1   1:06.35 1 2 1    1:06.45 1 2 1  1:00.80 1:06.39 02:07.19 1 2 1  00:58.02 00:53.81 01:51.83 1 1 06:11.82 1 2
50-54 F WOHLBERG Cynthia ALTA/ABMAS 84339 9 1   1:20.61 2 8 1    1:22.29 2 8 1  1:18.18 1:26.28 02:44.46 2 7 1  1:13.26 1:10.97 02:24.23 2 6 07:51.59 2 7

50-54 Count 2
45-49 F SMITH Melanie AOA/HEIGH 88646 26 1   1:10.65 1 5 1    1:10.47 1 3 1  1:05.61 1:11.93 02:17.54 1 4 1  1:03.05 1:00.29 02:03.34 1 4 06:42.00 1 3

45-49 Count 1
40-44 F MAMO Kareen SQA/STON 62828 27 1   1:04.46 1 1 1    1:03.68 1 1 1  1:00.09 1:05.31 02:05.40 1 1 1  00:57.30 00:54.99 01:52.29 1 2 06:05.83 1 1

40-44 Count 1
75-79 M LUSSIER John USA 5709019 4 1   1:07.52 1 22 1    1:09.93 1 26 1  1:06.92 1:10.78 02:17.70 1 29 1  1:02.60 1:01.63 02:04.23 1 22 06:39.38 1 16

75-79 Count 1
70-74 M BEGIN Pierre SQA/MAST 62772 7 1   1:09.40 1 27 1    1:09.90 1 25 1  1:08.67 1:12.89 02:21.56 1 30 1  1:00.82 00:57.17 01:57.99 1 18 06:38.85 1 15
70-74 M CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 5100394 6 1   1:26.39 2 34 1    1:27.18 2 32 1  1:22.30 1:30.40 02:52.70 2 36 1  1:19.19 1:16.23 02:35.42 2 27 08:21.69 2 21

70-74 Count 3
65-69 M HEILIG Lewis SQA/MAST 74385 12 1   1:13.72 4 33 1    1:14.73 3 30 1  1:11.61 1:13.54 02:25.15 2 34 1  1:06.78 1:03.45 02:10.23 2 25 07:03.83 1 19
65-69 M WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 15 1   1:13.60 3 32 1    1:13.19 2 29 1  1:12.14 1:18.26 02:30.40 3 35 1  1:11.66 1:09.03 02:20.69 3 26 07:17.88 2 20
65-69 M LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148 14 1   1:07.80 1 24 1    1:09.75 1 23 1  DSQ 1:10.02 - DSQ 1  1:01.46 00:56.95 01:58.41 1 19 -
65-69 M LECAVALIER Paul Weekend 00000 13 1   1:10.92 2 31 1    1:15.06 4 31 1  1:09.28 1:14.55 02:23.83 1 33 1  DNF 1:02.66 - DNF -

65-69 Count 4
60-64 M RENAUD Vincent SQA/MAST 61448 18 1   1:01.32 1 9 1    1:02.10 1 11 1  00:58.24 1:02.30 02:00.54 3 12 1  00:52.28 00:52.80 01:45.08 1 7 05:49.04 1 5
60-64 M HANNA Terrence AOA/JOZOW 5100174 25 1   1:03.10 3 14 1    1:04.13 4 15 1  00:57.39 1:01.81 01:59.20 1 9 1  00:54.37 00:53.67 01:48.04 2 9 05:54.47 2 7
60-64 M SLABON Karol AOA/CHICO 82184 16 1   1:02.98 2 13 1    1:03.22 2 13 1  00:59.15 1:05.60 02:04.75 4 16 1  00:54.28 00:53.87 01:48.15 3 10 05:59.10 3 8
60-64 M CAIRNS Howard AOA/JOZOW 63944 24 1   1:03.29 4 15 1    1:03.85 3 14 1  00:59.23 1:06.15 02:05.38 5 18 1  00:56.99 00:55.18 01:52.17 4 15 06:04.69 4 10
60-64 M JOBERTY Robert Weekend 00000 22 1   1:08.38 6 25 1    1:09.16 5 20 1  1:02.04 1:08.04 02:10.08 6 20 1  1:01.32 00:58.44 01:59.76 5 21 06:27.38 5 14
60-64 M PIERSANTI Christian AOA/JOZOW 62818 21 1   1:09.09 7 26 1    1:09.17 6 21 1  1:05.99 1:11.51 02:17.50 9 27 1  1:03.86 1:01.87 02:05.73 6 23 06:41.49 6 17
60-64 M WILCOX Christopher USA 5797535 17 -    DNS DNS -     DNS DNS 1  00:56.76 1:02.57 01:59.33 2 10 1  DSQ 00:50.50 - DSQ -
60-64 M HULL Morgan Weekend 00000 23 1   DSQ DSQ 1    DNF DNF 1  1:04.30 1:11.30 02:15.60 7 24 1  DSQ 00:58.70 - DSQ -
60-64 M LIZOTTE Denis SQA/MAST 92266 19 1   1:07.72 5 23 1    1:09.68 7 22 1  1:04.38 1:12.99 02:17.37 8 26 1  DNF DNS - DNF -

60-64 Count 10
55-59 M SEVACK Lloyd SQA/MAST 5100332 29 1   1:02.32 2 11 1    1:01.35 2 8 1  00:58.84 1:05.43 02:04.27 2 15 1  00:53.80 00:52.35 01:46.15 2 8 05:54.09 1 6
55-59 M BONNEAU Yves SQA/STON 63777 31 1   1:05.49 6 20 1    1:04.72 4 16 1  00:58.32 1:06.49 02:04.81 3 17 1  00:55.65 00:53.78 01:49.43 3 12 06:04.45 2 9
55-59 M STRANG David USA 4850772 30 1   1:03.65 4 17 1    1:04.89 5 17 1  00:59.64 1:05.96 02:05.60 4 19 1  00:57.07 00:53.79 01:50.86 4 13 06:05.00 3 11
55-59 M SEAMAN Jeff Weekend 00000 34 1   1:04.93 5 19 1    1:06.60 6 18 1  1:00.42 1:09.75 02:10.17 5 21 1  00:59.10 00:54.69 01:53.79 5 17 06:15.49 4 12
55-59 M VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 32 1   1:10.46 8 30 1    1:12.12 8 27 1  1:07.43 1:10.16 02:17.59 6 28 1  1:05.55 1:03.55 02:09.10 6 24 06:49.27 5 18
55-59 M NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/GLA 62071 35 1   1:03.33 3 16 1    1:01.84 3 10 1  DNF 1:05.56 - DNF 1  00:53.40 00:51.35 01:44.75 1 5 -
55-59 M SPRECKER Spencer USA 6263058 28 1   1:01.30 1 8 1    1:01.00 1 6 1  00:56.64 1:02.39 01:59.03 1 8 1  DSQ DSQ - DSQ -
55-59 M BOGACZEWICZ Romuald AOA/MLTON 70505 33 1   1:10.08 7 29 1    1:09.83 7 24 1  1:07.09 1:15.32 02:22.41 7 31 1  DSQ 1:01.09 - DSQ -

55-59 Count 8
50-54 M GUNN John SQA/STON 62679 36 -    DNS DNS -     DNS DNS 1  00:57.23 1:03.83 02:01.06 1 13 1  00:51.96 00:50.50 01:42.46 1 3 -
50-54 M TREMBLAY Francois SQA/MAST 63805 38 1   1:04.81 3 18 1    DNF DNF 1  1:02.55 1:08.20 02:10.75 3 22 1  00:56.67 00:55.82 01:52.49 2 16 -
50-54 M HO Patrick AOA/TSCBM 60222 39 1   1:02.48 2 12 1    DNF DNF 1  00:58.69 1:04.44 02:03.13 2 14 -  DNS DNS - DNS -
50-54 M CARRARA Evan USA 6458956 10 1   1:09.96 4 28 1    1:12.16 2 28 1  1:07.91 1:14.93 02:22.84 4 32 -  DNS DNS - DNS -
50-54 M RICARD Stephane SQA/STON 88748 37 1   00:58.82 1 1 1    00:58.89 1 1 DNS DNS - DNS -  DNS DNS - DNS -

50-54 Count 5
45-49 M RENAUD Eric SQA/MAST 94924 43 1   1:01.12 2 6 1    1:00.73 1 3 1  00:55.91 1:00.91 01:56.82 1 3 1  00:53.35 00:50.22 01:43.57 1 4 05:42.24 1 1
45-49 M NICOL Tom AOA/CHICO 5100432 40 1   1:05.82 3 21 1    1:06.61 3 19 1  1:03.75 1:10.08 02:13.83 3 23 1  00:58.95 1:00.67 01:59.62 2 20 06:25.88 2 13
45-49 M SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 42 1   1:00.71 1 5 1    1:01.11 2 7 1  00:55.87 1:02.80 01:58.67 2 6 -  DNS DNS - DNS -
45-49 M KABIR Ladak SQA/ORFOR 88744 41 -    DNS DNS -     DNS DNS 1  1:05.37 1:10.79 02:16.16 4 25 1  1:02.40 DNF - DNF -

45-49 Count 4
40-44 M CHEVALIER Eric SQA/MAST 87709 44 1   00:59.82 1 2 1    1:00.76 1 4 1  00:56.72 1:01.60 01:58.32 2 5 1  00:53.50 00:51.33 01:44.83 1 6 05:43.73 1 2
40-44 M PAINCHAUD Patrice SQA/STON 88752 45 1   1:00.67 2 4 1    DNF DNF 1  00:54.63 1:02.15 01:56.78 1 2 1  00:55.85 00:53.03 01:48.88 2 11 -
40-44 M WALKER David AOA/JOZOW 5100409 46 1   1:01.24 3 7 1    1:01.64 2 9 1  00:55.18 1:03.68 01:58.86 3 7 1  DNF DNS - DNF -

40-44 Count 3
35-39 M TAILLON Louis-Philippe SQA/STON 88746 47 1   1:00.37 1 3 1    1:00.28 1 2 1  00:53.96 1:01.15 01:55.11 1 1 1  00:57.80 00:53.80 01:51.60 1 14 05:47.36 1 4

35-39 Count 1
18-29 M VITIELLO Eric USA 6183727 49 1   1:02.21 1 10 1    1:02.14 2 12 1  00:56.45 1:02.95 01:59.40 2 11 1  00:50.49 00:50.15 01:40.64 2 2 05:44.39 1 3
18-29 M KNOX Jay Weekend 00000 48 1   DNF DNF 1    1:00.93 1 5 1  00:55.00 1:02.45 01:57.45 1 4 1  00:49.24 00:47.25 01:36.49 1 1 -

18-29 Count 2
Total 44 44  46 42
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2018 Eastern Masters' Championships

Stoneham, QC
Fastest time of the day:
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65-69 F MOULIN Louise SQA/STON 88745 2
50-54 F AUDET Cinthia Weekend 00000 11
40-44 F MAMO Kareen SQA/STON 62828 27
55-59 F SUNDBERG Hannele AOA/JOZOW 5105092 8
45-49 F SMITH Melanie AOA/HEIGH 88646 26
60-64 F CHADWICK Sharon AOA/JOZOW 67362 3
50-54 F WOHLBERG Cynthia ALTA/ABMAS 84339 9
65-69 F SETTEL Barbara USA 5020821 1

F Count 8

60-64 M RENAUD Vincent SQA/MAST 61448 18
60-64 M HANNA Terrence AOA/JOZOW 5100174 25
45-49 M RENAUD Eric SQA/MAST 94924 43
60-64 M SLABON Karol AOA/CHICO 82184 16
40-44 M CHEVALIER Eric SQA/MAST 87709 44
55-59 M SEVACK Lloyd SQA/MAST 5100332 29
60-64 M CAIRNS Howard AOA/JOZOW 63944 24
35-39 M TAILLON Louis-Philippe SQA/STON 88746 47
55-59 M BONNEAU Yves SQA/STON 63777 31
55-59 M STRANG David USA 4850772 30
75-79 M LUSSIER John USA 5709019 4
18-29 M VITIELLO Eric USA 6183727 49
70-74 M BEGIN Pierre SQA/MAST 62772 7
55-59 M SEAMAN Jeff Weekend 00000 34
60-64 M JOBERTY Robert Weekend 00000 22
45-49 M NICOL Tom AOA/CHICO 5100432 40
60-64 M PIERSANTI Christian AOA/JOZOW 62818 21
55-59 M VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 32
65-69 M HEILIG Lewis SQA/MAST 74385 12
65-69 M WATSON Jim AOA/FENNR 64186 15
70-74 M CATER Pavel AOA/JOZOW 5100394 6
70-74 M THORNDIKE Chuck USA 4762480 5
65-69 M LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148 14
65-69 M LECAVALIER Paul Weekend 00000 13
60-64 M WILCOX Christopher USA 5797535 17
60-64 M HULL Morgan Weekend 00000 23
60-64 M LIZOTTE Denis SQA/MAST 92266 19
60-64 M REYNOLDS Chuck AOA/JOZOW 67371 20
55-59 M NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/GLA 62071 35
55-59 M SPRECKER Spencer USA 6263058 28
55-59 M BOGACZEWICZ Romuald AOA/MLTON 70505 33
50-54 M GUNN John SQA/STON 62679 36
50-54 M TREMBLAY Francois SQA/MAST 63805 38
50-54 M HO Patrick AOA/TSCBM 60222 39
50-54 M CARRARA Evan USA 6458956 10
50-54 M RICARD Stephane SQA/STON 88748 37
45-49 M SHAWYER Scott AOA/TSCBM 81851 42
45-49 M KABIR Ladak SQA/ORFOR 88744 41
40-44 M PAINCHAUD Patrice SQA/STON 88752 45
40-44 M WALKER David AOA/JOZOW 5100409 46
18-29 M KNOX Jay Weekend 00000 48
M Count 41

Grand Count49
Total

Handicap Gender Place

00:58.82 00:58.89 01:55.11 01:36.49 05:29.31
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1    1:09.93 1 3 1    1:11.05 1 4 1    1:05.45 1:11.75 02:17.20 1 3 1    1:06.80 1:02.48 02:09.28 1 5 06:47.46 1 4 0.23731   0.35 (0.11269)  1

1    1:06.35 1 2 1    1:06.45 1 2 1    1:00.80 1:06.39 02:07.19 1 2 1    00:58.02 00:53.81 01:51.83 1 1 06:11.82 1 2 0.12909   0.24 (0.11091)  2

1    1:04.46 1 1 1    1:03.68 1 1 1    1:00.09 1:05.31 02:05.40 1 1 1    00:57.30 00:54.99 01:52.29 1 2 06:05.83 1 1 0.11090   0.21 (0.09910)  3

1    1:11.22 1 6 1    1:13.92 1 6 1    1:07.39 1:14.04 02:21.43 1 5 1    1:02.24 00:59.31 02:01.55 1 3 06:48.12 1 5 0.23932   0.26 (0.02068)  4

1    1:10.65 1 5 1    1:10.47 1 3 1    1:05.61 1:11.93 02:17.54 1 4 1    1:03.05 1:00.29 02:03.34 1 4 06:42.00 1 3 0.22073   0.22 0.00073   5

1    1:20.11 1 7 1    1:22.26 1 7 1    1:17.52 1:19.02 02:36.54 1 6 1    1:14.33 1:11.97 02:26.30 1 7 07:45.21 1 6 0.41268   0.30 0.11268   6

1    1:20.61 2 8 1    1:22.29 2 8 1    1:18.18 1:26.28 02:44.46 2 7 1    1:13.26 1:10.97 02:24.23 2 6 07:51.59 2 7 0.43205   0.24 0.19205   7

1    1:10.18 2 4 1    1:11.15 2 5 1    DNF DNS - -    DNS DNS - - - 0.35 -

1    1:01.32 1 9 1    1:02.10 1 11 1    00:58.24 1:02.30 02:00.54 3 12 1    00:52.28 00:52.80 01:45.08 1 7 05:49.04 1 5 0.05991   0.17 (0.11009)  1

1    1:03.10 3 14 1    1:04.13 4 15 1    00:57.39 1:01.81 01:59.20 1 9 1    00:54.37 00:53.67 01:48.04 2 9 05:54.47 2 7 0.07640   0.17 (0.09360)  2

1    1:01.12 2 6 1    1:00.73 1 3 1    00:55.91 1:00.91 01:56.82 1 3 1    00:53.35 00:50.22 01:43.57 1 4 05:42.24 1 1 0.03926   0.13 (0.09074)  3

1    1:02.98 2 13 1    1:03.22 2 13 1    00:59.15 1:05.60 02:04.75 4 16 1    00:54.28 00:53.87 01:48.15 3 10 05:59.10 3 8 0.09046   0.17 (0.07954)  4

1    00:59.82 1 2 1    1:00.76 1 4 1    00:56.72 1:01.60 01:58.32 2 5 1    00:53.50 00:51.33 01:44.83 1 6 05:43.73 1 2 0.04379   0.12 (0.07621)  5

1    1:02.32 2 11 1    1:01.35 2 8 1    00:58.84 1:05.43 02:04.27 2 15 1    00:53.80 00:52.35 01:46.15 2 8 05:54.09 1 6 0.07525   0.15 (0.07475)  6

1    1:03.29 4 15 1    1:03.85 3 14 1    00:59.23 1:06.15 02:05.38 5 18 1    00:56.99 00:55.18 01:52.17 4 15 06:04.69 4 10 0.10744   0.17 (0.06256)  7

1    1:00.37 1 3 1    1:00.28 1 2 1    00:53.96 1:01.15 01:55.11 1 1 1    00:57.80 00:53.80 01:51.60 1 14 05:47.36 1 4 0.05481   0.10 (0.04519)  8

1    1:05.49 6 20 1    1:04.72 4 16 1    00:58.32 1:06.49 02:04.81 3 17 1    00:55.65 00:53.78 01:49.43 3 12 06:04.45 2 9 0.10671   0.15 (0.04329)  9

1    1:03.65 4 17 1    1:04.89 5 17 1    00:59.64 1:05.96 02:05.60 4 19 1    00:57.07 00:53.79 01:50.86 4 13 06:05.00 3 11 0.10838   0.15 (0.04162)  10

1    1:07.52 1 22 1    1:09.93 1 26 1    1:06.92 1:10.78 02:17.70 1 29 1    1:02.60 1:01.63 02:04.23 1 22 06:39.38 1 16 0.21278   0.25 (0.03722)  11

1    1:02.21 1 10 1    1:02.14 2 12 1    00:56.45 1:02.95 01:59.40 2 11 1    00:50.49 00:50.15 01:40.64 2 2 05:44.39 1 3 0.04579   0.08 (0.03421)  12

1    1:09.40 1 27 1    1:09.90 1 25 1    1:08.67 1:12.89 02:21.56 1 30 1    1:00.82 00:57.17 01:57.99 1 18 06:38.85 1 15 0.21117   0.23 (0.01883)  13

1    1:04.93 5 19 1    1:06.60 6 18 1    1:00.42 1:09.75 02:10.17 5 21 1    00:59.10 00:54.69 01:53.79 5 17 06:15.49 4 12 0.14023   0.15 (0.00977)  14

1    1:08.38 6 25 1    1:09.16 5 20 1    1:02.04 1:08.04 02:10.08 6 20 1    1:01.32 00:58.44 01:59.76 5 21 06:27.38 5 14 0.17634   0.17 0.00634   15

1    1:05.82 3 21 1    1:06.61 3 19 1    1:03.75 1:10.08 02:13.83 3 23 1    00:58.95 1:00.67 01:59.62 2 20 06:25.88 2 13 0.17178   0.13 0.04178   16

1    1:09.09 7 26 1    1:09.17 6 21 1    1:05.99 1:11.51 02:17.50 9 27 1    1:03.86 1:01.87 02:05.73 6 23 06:41.49 6 17 0.21919   0.17 0.04919   17

1    1:10.46 8 30 1    1:12.12 8 27 1    1:07.43 1:10.16 02:17.59 6 28 1    1:05.55 1:03.55 02:09.10 6 24 06:49.27 5 18 0.24281   0.15 0.09281   18

1    1:13.72 4 33 1    1:14.73 3 30 1    1:11.61 1:13.54 02:25.15 2 34 1    1:06.78 1:03.45 02:10.23 2 25 07:03.83 1 19 0.28702   0.19 0.09702   19

1    1:13.60 3 32 1    1:13.19 2 29 1    1:12.14 1:18.26 02:30.40 3 35 1    1:11.66 1:09.03 02:20.69 3 26 07:17.88 2 20 0.32969   0.19 0.13969   20

1    1:26.39 2 34 1    1:27.18 2 32 1    1:22.30 1:30.40 02:52.70 2 36 1    1:19.19 1:16.23 02:35.42 2 27 08:21.69 2 21 0.52346   0.23 0.29346   21

-    DNS -    DNS DNS DNS - -    DNS DNS - - - 0.23 -
1    1:07.80 1 24 1    1:09.75 1 23 1    DSQ 1:10.02 - 1    1:01.46 00:56.95 01:58.41 1 19 - - 0.19 -
1    1:10.92 2 31 1    1:15.06 4 31 1    1:09.28 1:14.55 02:23.83 1 33 1    DNF 1:02.66 - - - 0.19 -
-    DNS -    DNS 1    00:56.76 1:02.57 01:59.33 2 10 1    DSQ 00:50.50 - - - 0.17 -
1    DSQ 1    DNF 1    1:04.30 1:11.30 02:15.60 7 24 1    DSQ 00:58.70 - - - 0.17 -
1    1:07.72 5 23 1    1:09.68 7 22 1    1:04.38 1:12.99 02:17.37 8 26 1    DNF DNS - - - 0.17 -
-    DNS -    DNS DNS DNS - -    DNS DNS - - - 0.17 -
1    1:03.33 3 16 1    1:01.84 3 10 1    DNF 1:05.56 - 1    00:53.40 00:51.35 01:44.75 1 5 - - 0.15 -
1    1:01.30 1 8 1    1:01.00 1 6 1    00:56.64 1:02.39 01:59.03 1 8 1    DSQ DSQ - - - 0.15 -
1    1:10.08 7 29 1    1:09.83 7 24 1    1:07.09 1:15.32 02:22.41 7 31 1    DSQ 1:01.09 - - - 0.15 -
-    DNS -    DNS 1    00:57.23 1:03.83 02:01.06 1 13 1    00:51.96 00:50.50 01:42.46 1 3 - - 0.14 -
1    1:04.81 3 18 1    DNF 1    1:02.55 1:08.20 02:10.75 3 22 1    00:56.67 00:55.82 01:52.49 2 16 - - 0.14 -
1    1:02.48 2 12 1    DNF 1    00:58.69 1:04.44 02:03.13 2 14 -    DNS DNS - - - 0.14 -
1    1:09.96 4 28 1    1:12.16 2 28 1    1:07.91 1:14.93 02:22.84 4 32 -    DNS DNS - - - 0.14 -
1    00:58.82 1 1 1    00:58.89 1 1 DNS DNS - -    DNS DNS - - - 0.14 -
1    1:00.71 1 5 1    1:01.11 2 7 1    00:55.87 1:02.80 01:58.67 2 6 -    DNS DNS - - - 0.13 -
-    DNS -    DNS 1    1:05.37 1:10.79 02:16.16 4 25 1    1:02.40 DNF - - - 0.13 -
1    1:00.67 2 4 1    DNF 1    00:54.63 1:02.15 01:56.78 1 2 1    00:55.85 00:53.03 01:48.88 2 11 - - 0.12 -
1    1:01.24 3 7 1    1:01.64 2 9 1    00:55.18 1:03.68 01:58.86 3 7 1    DNF DNS - - - 0.12 -
1    DNF 1    1:00.93 1 5 1    00:55.00 1:02.45 01:57.45 1 4 1    00:49.24 00:47.25 01:36.49 1 1 - - 0.08 -
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